
Date

7/1/2020| Wednesday

7/3/2020 Fridav

Day Particular

7/10/2020 Friday

7/IS/2020 Saturiay

7/20/2020 MondaN
7/21/2020 | Tucsday
7/22/2020 Wednesday

7/23/2020 ThursdaV

7/24/2020 Friday

7/29/2020 Wednesday

S/V2020| Saturday

S/3/2020 Monday

S/4/2020 | Tuesday

S/5/2020 | Wednesday

S/13/2020Thursday

S/14/2020 Friday

S/1S/2020 Saturday

S/22/2020 Saturday

S30/2020 Sunday

S12/2020 WednesdayHoliday

9/5/2020 Satunday

9/7/2020 |Monday

9/14/2020 Monday

ATrod

JAIPUR

ST.WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE

ld-ul

Goilege

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Nadhyam Marg, MMansarovar, Jaipur-302020

Zuha(Bakrid)RH
Raksha Bandha
Holiday

Aeademic Calendar (Session 2020-2 1)

Departument of Computer Science

Janmashtanmi

(ANiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Ganesh
ChaturthiRH
Mukaram/RH

College Aetivity ("'ronosed)

Online |ebinar on "Spectnscopic
Techniques and Applieations"

Career Counsclling Session or 12th
Students (Online)

Carer Conselling Sessivn for 2th
Students(Onliue)

Faculty Derelopment Pogran

Carcer Consclling Session tòr 12th
Students (Online)

Welcome and Orientation Day tor ll
& Year UGStudents(ONLINE
MODE)

Statig of New Session torUG Part

U& W Students(ONLINE MODE)

Indcenlenee DavCelebration
(ONLINE: NODE)

Ganesh Chatuthi Celebration
(ONLINE MODE)

T'eacher's Day CelebrationONLINE
MODE)
Starting ot New Session (2020-2)
PG Fnal l'ear Stdents(ONLINE
MODE)
Hindi Diwas Poster& Slogan
Aetiviiv(ONLINE AODE)

HeadsoAC

St. Wilfred's PG ollege

Department Activity (Computer
Seicnce)

Department Academic Committee

(Online T Prsentation by Compiter
Seience epartent for BCA ll&
Students

meeting

Video leetre by Coputer Seienee
Departnent tor BCA Sdents

Princlpal
(Or, FAAEEDAHASANI)

SE Witred's .G. Colleg
J3inur



FRED'

9/15/2020 | Tucsday

9/18/2020 Friday

P.

9/23/2020 Wednesday

9/24/2020 Thursday
9/26/2020 Saturday

10/2/2020 Friday

10/6/2020 Tuesday
10/7/2020 Wednesday

10/10/2020 Saturday

10/15/2020 Thursday

10/19/2020| Monday

10/21/2020 Wednesday

10/24/2020 Saturday

10/17/2020 Saturday Sthapana Holiday

10/25/2020 Sunday
10/28/2020 | Wednesday

10/29/2020 Thursday
10/30/2020 Friday
10/3 1/2020 | Saturday

11/2/2020| Monday

11/12/2020 Thursday

I1/13/2020| Friday
11/14/2020 Saturday

II/15/2020 Sunday

11/16/2020 Monday

11/21/2020 | Saturday

ired'ss PG

ST. WILFRED'S P.G.COLLEGE

JAIPUR

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

Navratra

Durgastmi
Holiday
Dussehra Holiday

Id-e-Milad /RH

Dhan Teras
Diwali Holiday
Govardhan Puja
Holiday

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Bhai Dooj
Holiday

Starting of Competition Classes &
Welcome and Orientation Day for

UG Part-lStudents (ONLINE
MODE)

NSS Day Celebration(ONLINE
MODE)

Remedial Classes
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti/Lal
Bahadur Shastri Jayanti Celebration
(ONLINE MODE)

World Wildlife Week & Quiz
Competition(ONLINE)

National Webinar on Bio-Diversity

National Webinar on "Revisiting Our
Mental Well Being during Stress

Workshop on Soft Skills for B.A.

Students(ONLINE)

Academic Audit

Remedial Classes

Diwali Celebration & Rangoli
Competition (ONLINE)

Diwali Holidays

Head.10AC

St. Wilfred's PG Coliege

Online PPT Presentation by Computer
Science Department for BCA IIStudents

Guest Lecture by Eminent Educationist
by BCA Department(ONLINE MODE)

Video Lecture by Computer Science
Department for BCA III Students

Remedial Classes

Online PPT Presentation by Computer
Science Department for BCA II
Students

Video Lecture by Computer Science
Department for BCAIIStudents

Remedial Classes

Workshop for BCAStudents (ONLINE)

Online PPT Presentation by Computer
Science Department for BCA Students

Principa!
(Dr. FAREEDÅHASANI)
$t Wiired's P.G. Collegr

7ai-.



/25/2020 \Wedneslay

||/28/2020 Satunduy

1/30/2020 Momtay

12//2020 Tuesday

12/2/2020Weuncsday

12/772020 Monday

12\S/2020 Tucsday

12/22/2020Tuesday
12/24/2020| Thursday

12/25/2020 riday
12/26/2020 | Saturday

12/28/2020| Monday

12/30/2020 Wednesday

12/3 1/2020 Thursday

//2021Priday
l/4/2021 Monday

/3/2021 Tucsday
|/6/2021 Wednesday

I/13/2021 Wednesday

1/14/2021 Thursday
1/26/2021Tucsday

I/28/2021Thursday
I/29/2021 riday
I/30/2021 Saturday

2/1/2021 Monday
2/2/2021Tucsday
2/3/2021Wednesday
214/202I Thursday

2/5/2021| Friday

2/6/202 I Saurday

od's PG

JAIPUR

ST. WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE
(Alialed to tle Unlverslly o Rajnstlum)

Seetor-10, Meora Marg, Mudiynn Marg. Mutusurovur, Jaipur-302020

(Guu Naunk

Jaynt /Rl

Christnas Day

Republie Day

Retiedl Cle3404

AIDS Awreness Irogrm
(ONLIN)

Surtlng nl Orlentntlon of New
Nession (2020-20) G (revhous)

Studenty (ONLINE MODE)

Chreer Developunent & Prsonnllty
(oomlng Sexston(ONLINE)

Viual (elcbratlon ol' Nattunul
Matlhennatleiun tay(loster, (Qulz &

PPrConpetition)

Christuas (Celebrtion

RentellalClusscs
Vinual Lstentng Skil Progranm

New Yor Colcbeatlon (ONLNB
MODE)

NSS 3 Days Speelal Camp
(ONLINE)

Anatkium Aetivity lor UKi N PG
Stundents

Republie Day Celebration(ONIINI)

Academic Audit

Remedial Classcs

Sports Weck

Head,1QAC. Wilfrod's PG Colloge

Kemedial Clhses

Vkleo Lettwe by ('mpter Selenee
Deportment forHCA ISulenta

Oullne P Presentatlon by Cnnputer
SeleneeDepartnient lor 1CA INudents

keutellal Classo%

Video Lecture byCompuler Seience
Dyparicnt for DCA I Sudents

Weblnar or DCA Students

Onllne "'T Presentatlun by Computer
Seicnce epartnent for BCA USulenty

Departmcnt Acadenie Comuitteo
thecting

Renctlal Clusses

Prnclpat
(D FARIEEDÄHASANI)

st Wifred's PG. College
Jaiose

ac



2/8/2021
2/9/202 I

2/10/2021
2/1 |/2021
2/12/2021

2/13/2021

2/22/2021

2/16/2021 Tuesday

3/22/2021

2/23/2021Tuesday

3/24/2021

2/24/2021| Wednesday

2/27/2021 Saturday

3/25/2021

3/17/2021 Wednesday

ERED'
KER

3/19/2021 Friday

Monday

Monday

3/23/2021 Tuesday

Tuesday
Wedncsday

4/10/2021

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

4/13/2021

4/14/2021

Monday

4/15/202:

3/26/2021 Friday
3/27/2021 Saturday
3/29/2021 Monday

4/16/2021

4/1/2021 Thursday

4/17/2021

4/3/2021 | Saturday

4/20/2021

Wednesday

4/12/2021 Monday

Thursday

Saturday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Friday
Saturday

4/22/202 1 Thursday

Tuesday
4/21/2021 Wednesday Ram Navami

lire,

Nil

ST. WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE
(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Holi Holiday

PG

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

JAIPUR

INTERNAL EXAMINATION

Basant Panchami Celebration

Guest Lecture on "Uranium: Element
Information, Properties and Uses" by

Eminent Scientist

Remedial Classes
NSS Activity

Webinar on "Wellness Session"

Guest Lecture on Targeting Mineral
Potential Area Through Remote
Sensing Techniques

Revision Classes
Revision Classes

Revision Classes
Revision Classes
Revision Classes

PRE UNIVERSITY
EXAMINATION

Annual PG Exams
Holiday

Webinar on "Voluntary Efforts for
Saving the Earth and Environment"

Heád,QAC

St. Wilfred's PG College

Video Lecture by Computer Science
Department for BCA I& IIStudents

Online PPT Presentation by Computer
Science Department for BCA III

Students

Remedial Classes

Revision Classes
Revision Classes
Revision Classes
Revision Classes
Revision Classes

Online PPT Presentation by Computer
Science Department for BCA Students

Video Lecture by Computer Science
Department for BCA II & IIIStudents

Department Academic Committee
meeting

Princigat
(Dr. FAREEDÅHASANI)

$t Wilired's P.G. Collegf
Jaipur



4/24/2021 Saturduy
A/25/2021| Sunday

4/27/202 Tucsday
4/29/2021 Thursday
4/30/2021 Friclay

S/\/2021Saturday

S/3/2021 Monday
5/14/2021 Friday

5/25/2021| Tuesday

5/29/2021| Saturday

S/31/2021iMonday

6/1/2021 Tucsday

6/5/2021| Saturday

6/8/2021Tucsday

6/12/2021| Saturday

6/15/202 ! Tuesday

6/17/2021i Thursday
6/18/202! Friday
6/19/202 I Saturday

6/25/2021 Friday
6/26/2021 Saturday
6/27/2021 Sunday

6/28/202 1 Monday

6/29/2021 Tuesday
Wednesday6/30/20211

JAIPUR

ST. WILFRED'S P.G.COLLEGE

Eid

Maluveer Juyanti

(Amliated to the University of' Rajasthan)
Seclor-10, Mecra Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

Specinl ioclurg on the Occnsion of

Nutional Pancluuyti Raj Day

National Wehinar on "Onlinc
Education during CORONA
Pandemic: Puture Possililitics axl
Aspects"
Remelial Classcs

Remedial Classes
Webinar on Child Labor: pulling
Down lhe innocence

Comencemcnt of Preparation
Lcave for Univcrsity Examination for

UGand PGstudents

Holiday/RH

Webinar on Carcer Opportunitics in

Arts & Humanilies

Webinar on "Carecr opporlunities in

Commerce Ficld ater 12h Class"

Webinar on "World No Tobaceco
Day"/ Wcbinar on New Normal Life
ARer Lockdown

Wcbinar on "Impact of'COvID 19 on

IndianEconomy"
World
Environment Day Celcbration

Webinar on Carcer Opportunities as

Entreprcncurs in Startup for
Youngsters

Webinar on "Child Protcction & Carc
in COViD- 19 Pandemic"

Wcbinar on "Scopc of Applicd
Scicnce in Job Placcment & Rescarch
Arca"

Online Carecr Counselling Session
for 12th class students

Jigyasha Crash Course

St.Wilfred's PG College

Remedial Classcs
Remedial Classes

Princlpal
(DI. FAREEDÁHASANI)st Wi:ired's P.G. College

laipor


